

Incident #: 23BEX-4568-OF Call #: 23-4568

Date/Time Reported: Report Date/Time: Status: Reason Closed:	04/06/2023 1359 Incident Closed			
Detective:	Patrol Officer Joseph Chapman Detective Sergeant Brent Otte Detective Sergeant Brent Otte			
Signature:				
Signature:				
# OFFENSE (S)		ATTEMPTED	TYPE	DEGREE

	LOCATION TYPE: SINGLE FAMILY HOME 2 2417 FAIR AVE BEXLEY OH 43209			Zone: Centra	al			
1	Telecommunications Fraud 2913.05		2913	Y	!	Felony 5	5	
#	VICTIM(S)			SEX	RACE	AGE	SSN	PHONE
1	**************************************		* * * * * * * * * * * *	F	*	93	****	****

Bexley Police Department NARRATIVE FOR PATROL OFFICER JOSEPH V CHAPMAN Ref: 23BEX-4568-OF

The complainant/victim who resides in the 2400 block of Fair Ave reports on 04/06/23 she was the intended victim of attempted telecommunication fraud.

** Portions of this report have been redacted **